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EXCLUSION NO. 1
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Notice Regarding TelexFree Claim No. 61437-000
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nited States Bankruptcy Court District of Massa
14-4008 14-40988-MSH, 14 B9

e 1Y =4 e

Claim:Information for TelexFree Claim Number: 64437

Namae of Creditor: kwikook kim
Date Claim Flled: 13 Septamber, 2016

Name and address where Information should be sent

Filed 07/08/20 Page 8 of 45

chusstts

Name and address where payment should be sont

kwikook kim

409 FAIRVIEW AVE APT F

ARCADIA, CA United States of America (USA) 81007-
€805

kwikook Kim

408 FAIRVIEW AVE APT F

ARCADIA, CA United States of Ametrica {USA) 81007-
8805

kabbukim@hotmall.com kabbukim@hotmail.com
2138248828 2139248828
Amount of
Claim
Transaction Addltional as of
Net Equity Adjustments {Disputed) Dalo Cage
Usear Account Logine per TelexFree by Participant Clalm Amount Filed
1cwinbirch01 $ 08,80 50.00 $0.00 $09.80
1winbirch1 48.20 .00 0.00 . 4980
2ewinbirchO1 £6.80 0.00 0,00 99.80
2windirchdl 48,80 0.00 0.00 49.90
Jewinbirch01 89.80 0.00 0.00 99.80
3winbirchdl 40,50 0.00 0.00 49.80
Acwinbirch0t £0.80 Q.00 0.00 $9.80
4winblrch0t 49.90 0.00 0.00 49.50
cwinhirch01 49.80 0.00 0.00 49.90
ewinbireh2 49.50 0.00 0.00 49.90
ewinbirch0d 49.80 0.00 0.00 49.60
cwinblrchod 49,80 0,00 0.00 49,80
owinbirchD5 49.90 .00 0.00 49.90
cwinblrch08 49.90 .00 000 49.90
cwinblrch0? 45.80 D.00 0.00 49,50
owinblrch0d 49,80 0,00 0.00 49.80
ewinblreh0g 48.80 0.00 6.00 49,80
cwinblreh10 49.90 0.00 0.00 49,90
cwinbirchi1 49.80 0.00 0.00 43.80
dwinbirch01 149,70 Q.00 0.00 149,70
dwiablech02 09.80 . 0.00 0.00 85.80
dwinbirch03 48,90 0.00 0.00 49.80
dwinblrch04 49.90 .00 0.00 48,80
winbirchO1 -105,208.90 0.00 0.00 +105,296.90
winblrch02 1,225.40 0.00 000 1,225.40
winbleeh0S 1.425.00 0.00 0.00 142500
winblrchOd 1,425.00 ¢.00 0.00 1,425.00
winblreh0S 1.425.00 0.00 ¢.00 1425.00
winbireh08 1,425.00 0.00 0.00 142600

1,425.00

iowm o

0.00 0.00 1.425.00




20e.9.0f.45

winblrchoe 1,425.00 0.00 0.00 1,425.00
Amount of
Claim
Transactlon Additional asof
Net Equity Adjustmants (Disputsd) Daole Caso
Usar Acgount Logina perTeloxFroe by Participant Clalm Amount Filod
winblrch10 $1,425.00 $0.00 50,00 $1,425.00
winblrch11 1,425.00 0.00 0.00 1.425.00
Yotal $ -89,749.50 $0.00 $0.00 $-89,742.50
Amount of Claim Submitted; $ -89,749,50
Documents Uploaded
Fife Name

Dascription

Please print a copy for your records

www.telexfreaclalms.com
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EXCLUSION NO. 2
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From: Emilia Moss [emilia.moss@yahoo.com.br]
Sent: Saturday, April 18, 2020 7:32 PM

To: info@telexfreasettiement.com

Subject: PROCESSO TELEXFREE

My name is Maria Emilia Sacchetto Moss, document CPF
82929661615 - Identity m2 832515 - I am one of the collectors
of my lost money on telexfree. I want to exclude myself from
settlements in the process and I would like you to explain more
about it. I am brazilian and I live in Brazil. [ want to be guided
in doing this. If it is excluded will I lose much? After all it was
a team builder, 10 familys that I bought and lost all the money.
Can [ hope to receive at least half of that money?

Grateful for the attention Emilia Moss

Note: [ still live at the same address, my phone number is 55 31
08843 0568

* the letter was written with the googlem translator sorry for
any errors.
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EXCLUSION NO. 3



Case 4:14-md-02566-TSH Document 1041-4 Filed 07/08/20 Page 14 of 45

From: Gabriel-Nicolae Serdin [serdin.gabriel@gmail.com]
Sent: Sunday, April 19, 2020 3:54 AM

To: info@telexfreeseltlement.com

Subject: TelexFree Securities Litigation - request of Exclusion

To whom it may concern,
I an writing you with regards to the TelexFree Securities Litigation Case No. 4:14-md-2566-TSH.
My name is Gabriel Nicolae SERDIN and I am one of the victims of the TelexFree pyramid scheme.

However, since | do not have any knowledge of the judicial system in the United States, 1 do not know the laws,
thus | do not have the ability to understand the implications of a class settlement, a trial, etc., and moreover |
cannot afford any expenses regarding this situation, I would like to EXCLUDE MYSELF from this settlement,
Furthermore [ do not wish to take any action (individually or collectively) against any of the defendants.

I do not wish to be involved in any legal action with regards to the TelexFree pyramid scheme.

Maoreover, [ do not understand why I need to disclose any further information (my current whereabouts, my
current phone number, etc.). You have contacted me through this email address and I find it fair to respond in
the same manner.

Furthermore, I would like to point out that your email states to be dated March 19, 2020, and that the
application for Attorney's Fees will be filed on or before April 17, 2020. However the aforementioned email has
reached me on April 19, 2020, 06:46. Therefore 1 was not able to benefit from said information prior to April
19, 2020. I cannot asses by this time the implications of this disparity.

To reiterate, | wish to be excluded from the settlement class in Inn re TelexFree Securities Litigation — Case No.
4:14-md-2566-TSH, as to each Settling Defendant/Related Party (Base Commerce, LLC, Synovus Bank, John
Hughes, Brian Bonfiglio, John Kirchhefer, Alexander Sidel, Joseph Craft, Craft Financial Solutions, Inc.,
BWFC Processing Center, LLC, ACE LLP, and Audra Craft).

With regards to the details requested in your email, | recall with very limited detail the information from that
time (address, phone number, operations, etc.). Therefore 1 will not provide it as it may be subject to faults.
If you wish, you can email me the information that you have in my name and I can try to assess its fairness.

Please consider this my official request of exclusion. Given the outstanding situation of our times (the
obligation to stay under isolation at home as a preventive measure of the spreading of the COVID-19 virus), |
doubt that | will be able to send an exclusion letter by the specified date.

If no reply is to be received to this email, I will implicitly consider your acceptance of my request of exclusion.
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Best regards,
Gabriel Nicolae SERDIN



Case 4:14-md-02566-TSH Document 1041-4 Filed 07/08/20 Page 16 of 45

EXCLUSION NO. 4
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From: Winicius J. Martinelli [winicius.martinelli80@gmail.com)]
Sent: Thursday, April 23, 2020 10:57 AM

To: info@telexfreesettiement.com

Subject: Contencioso

Good morning my name is Winicius Janones Martinelli Brazilian born in Uberlandia MG,

Married bearer of CPF document 925255471-87 | declare before this Class Action that | had contracts with Telexfree up
to the date of the Blocking of Bankruptcy and other procedures with the SEC {Securities and Exchange Commission, the
American Securities Cormmission) and other government agencies . We believed in the proposal that it was a solid and
lasting project, whose success depended on the quality of our services, advertising selling and installing the IP
connection system (VOIP).

We didn't think it was a scam, at the time | lived in Tangara da Serra MT Brazil Rua Jose Candido Melhoranga 203N
Centro Cep 78300-000 but | used the address of my cousin who lived in the United States for the registration, 1 don't
remember the address of the time but | always used the same email address so | can prove our link| At the time, around
U § 6,000.00 in earnings and commissions were blocked, which was distributed in several logins.

My team and | were led by Mr Carlos Wanzeler and Mr James Marril and also had a Brazilian representative Mr Carlos
Costa

Through this document | wish to be excluded from the settlement class in the dispute In re TelexFree Securities - Case
No. 4: 14-md-2566-TSH, as to each settlement defendant / related party (Base Commerce, LLC, Synovus Banco, John
Hughes , Brian Bonfiglio, John Kirchhefer, Alexander Sidel, Joseph Craft, Craft Financial Solutions, Inc., BWFC Processing
Center, LLC, ACE LLP and Audra Craft) for which you wish to maintain your rights to sue; and



Case 4:14-md-02566-TSH Document 1041-4 Filed 07/08/20 Page 18 of 45

EXCLUSION NO. 5
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From: Juscimara Mendes Rosa [juscimaramendes@hotmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2020 6:17 PM

To: info@telexfreesettiement.com

Subject: RE: TelexFree Securities Litigation

Settlement Administrator,

According to a message | received via email, if | do not want to participate in a class action In re TelexFree
Securities Litigation - Case No. 4: 14-md-2566-TSH, | have to send a letter to In re TelexFree Securities
Litigation c/o AB Data, Ltd. ATTN: EXCLUSIONS. P.Q, Box 173001, Milwaukee, W1 53217.

The problem is that, due to the coronavirus, Brazil, where | live, is not allowing the sending of letters
outside the country.
Please, | need a solution. Helpe me.
My current email is neuzirinha.gts@gmail.com
I'm using google translator.

Best regards,

Neuzira Maria Mendes Rosa

De: Juscimara Mendes Rosa

Enviado: quarta-feira, 22 de abril de 2020 14:43

Para: info@TelexFreeSettlement.com <info@TelexFreeSettlement.com>
Assunto: TelexFree Securities Litigation

Settlement Administrator,

Segundo uma mensagem que recebi via e-mail, se eu nao quiser participar de agao coletiva /n
re TelexFree Securities Litigation — Case No. 4:14-md-2566-TSH, tenho de enviar uma carta para o
enderego In re TelexFree Securities Litigation c/o A.B. Data, Ltd. ATTN: EXCLUSIONS. P.O, Box
173001, Milwaukee, WI 53217.
O problema & que, devido ao coronavirus, o Brasil, onde moro, ndo esta permitindo o envio de
correspondéncias para fora do pais.

Por gentileza, preciso de uma solugao.
Atenciosamente,

Neuzira Maria Mendes Rosa
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EXCLUSION NO. 6
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From: Stefano Camoni [mailto:camonistefano@gmail.com]

Sent: Sunday, May 03, 2020 12:08 PM

To: info@telexfreesettlement.com

Subject: Fwd: Notice of Class Action Settlements - In re: TelexFree Securities Litigation

Dear All,

| am writing in regards to the settlement class in In re TelexFree Securities Litigation — Case No. 4:14-md-2566-
TSH {see e-mail below). | would like to exclude myself. | would really appreciate if you could confirm that
excluding myse!f | will not be subject to pay anything. | also understand that excluding myself | will not receive
any kind of compensation.

You can find enclosed the draft of the official letter | would like to send within this week in order to exclude
myself. Please, could you kindly confirm that it is ok?

Thanks in advance for your support.

Best regards,

Stefano Camoni

--------- Forwarded message «----—---

Da: TelexFree Scttlement Administrator <noreply@telexfreesettlement.com>
Date: ven 17 apr 2020 alle ore 11:24

Subject: Notice of Class Action Settlements — In re: TelexFree Securities Litigation
To: <CAMONISTEFANQ@gmail.com>

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF MASSACHUSETTS
In re: TelexFree Securities Litigation
Case No. 4:14-md-2566-TSH
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CONFIDENTIAL — DRAFT

Date:

From: Stefano Camani
Via Malvezzi 113,
55100 - Lucca (ltaly)

To: In re TelexFree Securities Litigation
c/o A.B. Data, Ltd.

ATTN: EXCLUSIONS

P.0. Box 173001

Milwaukee, WI 53217

To whom it may concern,

| would like to exclude myself from the settlement class or classes, You can find below the requested
information;

a. Your name, home address at time of your transactions with TelexFree, your current home address if
different, your phone number, your current email, your email address(es) at the time you conducted
business with TelexFree, evidence of your transactions with TelexFree, and your estimate of the date range
of your transactions with TelexFree, your estimated dollar transactions with TelexFree;

Name: Stefano Camoni

Home address at time of your transactions with TelexFree: Via San Donato 1220/c, 55100-Lucca, Tuscany,
Italy

Your current home address if different: Via Cristoforo Malvezzi 113, 55100-Lucca, Tuscany, Italy

Your phone number: +39 338 1797 619

Your current email: camonistefano@gmail.com

Your email address(es) at the time you conducted business with TelexFree: camonistefano@gmail.com
Evidence of your transactions with TelexFree: See Attachment 1

Your estimate of the date range of your transactions with TelexFree: from March to April 2014
(aproximately)

Your estimated dollar transactions with TelexFree: 2850.00 dollars

b. the name and contact information for all legal counsel(s) that you have consulted with as relates to
TelexFree or that represent you;

The only action | made was through the website www. telexfreeciaims.com (See Attachment 1)

Page 1 of 2
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CONFIDENTIAL = DRAFT

c A statement saying that you wish to be excluded from the settlement class in/n re TelexFree
Securities Litigation ~ Case No. 4:14-md-2566-TSH, as to each Settling Defendant/Related Party (Base
Commerce, LLC, Synovus Bank, John Hughes, Brian Bonfiglio, John Kirchhefer, Alexander Sidel, Joseph
Craft, Craft Financial Solutions, Inc., BWFC Processing Center, LLC, ACE LLP, and Audra Craft) for which you
wish to retain your rights to sue; and

1 wish to be excluded from the settlement class in In re Telexfree Securities Litigation — Case No. 4:14-
md-2566-TSH, as to each Settling Defendant/Related Party {Base Commerce, LLC, Synovus Bank, John
Hughes, Brian Bonfiglio, John Kirchhefer, Alexander Sidel, Joseph Craft, Craft Financial Solutions, Inc.,
BWFC Processing Center, LLC, ACE LLP, and Audra Craft) for which | wish to retain my rights to sue,

d. Your signature and the date you sign.

Page 2 of 2
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1/5/2020 Gmall - Confirmacio de cadastro - 2014-03-04 09:26:08
Attachment |

' - l Gmail Stefano Camonl <camonistefano@gmail.com>

Confirmacao de cadastro - 2014-03-04 09:28:08
1 messaggio

TelexFREE <sistema@maild.telexfree.com>
Rispondi a: TelexFREE <sistema@mail4 telexfree.com>
A: camonistefano@gmail.com

[ Jogotipo '

Hello, camonistefano1

Registration successful.

Welcome to Telexfree.
Your registration was successful, to continue, click the button below to validate your email.

Validate my email

or copy and paste into your browser.
hilp:/iwwaw telexfree com/divulgadorfvalidaemail ?loken=cVieV4CWpaRjydPS1KGut?iLupen2o
ySrYWTKX7E4UA%3D

You are receiving this email because you made ??your registration on the site Telexfree Inc
Telexfree Inc. - Copyright © 2013. Telexiree Inc. All rights reserved

htips./imail google com/mailiu/07ik=e4196594e08view=pt& search=al&permthid=thread-f23A146165547836052567 1 &simpl=msg-%3A1461655

4 marzo 2014 15:28

mn
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1/5/2020 Gmail - Confirmagao de cadastro - 2014-03.08 10:06:14
Attachment |
M Gmail Stefano Camoni <camonistefano@gmail.com>
Confirmacgdo de cadastro - 2014-03-08 10:06:14
1 messaggio
TelexFREE <sistema@maild telexfree.com> 8 marzo 2014 16:06

Rispondi a: TelexFREE <sistema@mail4.telexfree com>
A: camonistefano@gmail.com

[o3ogotipo

Hello, camonistefano2

Registration successful.

Welcome to Telexfree.
Your registration was successful, to continue, click the butlon below to validate your email.

Validate my email

or copy and paste into your browser.
hitp:/ivww.telexiree com/divulgador/validaemail 2token=cVxaVoaUqKhjydPS 1KGul7{Lupen2o
yorYWTKX7E4uA%3D

You are receiving this email because you made ??your registralion on the site Telexfree Inc
Telexfree Inc. - Copyrighl © 2013. Telexfree Inc. All rights reserved

hitps:/imail google.com/mailiu/0?ik=e4196594e0&view=pl&search=ali&permihid=thread-1%3A 1462020264 3588528408 simpl=msg-f% 3A 1462020

n
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United States Bankrupicy Court District of Massachusetts
No. 14-40987-MSH, 14-4 - 14- .

Claim Information for TelexFree Claim Number; 81461

Name of Creditor: Stefano Camoni
Date Claim Flled: 21 September, 2016

Name and address where information should be sent

Attachment |

Name and address where payment should be sent

Stefano Camoni

VIA SAN DONATO 1220/C
LUCCA, TUSCANY ltaly 55100
camonistefano@gmail.com

Stefano Camoni

VIA SAN DONATO 1220/C
LUCCA, TUSCANY laly 55100
camonistefano@gmail.com

3381797619 3381797619
Information Declared as True and Correct;
Amount of
Claim
Transaction Additlanal asof
Net Equity Adjugtments {Disputed) Date Case
User Account Logins per TelexFree by Participant Claim Amount Flled
camonisielanol $1,425.00 $000 $0.00 $1,425.00
camonistefano2 1,425.00 000 0.00 1,425.00
Total $2,850,00 $000 $0.00 $2,850.00

Documents Uploaded

File Name Description

Amount of Claim Submitted: $ 2,850.00

Please print a copy for your records

www.telexir ims.com

Page 1
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EXCLUSION NO. 7
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From: VANNI LINDA [clublesbarre@gmail.com]
Sent: Sunday, May 17, 2020 9:13 AM
info@telexfreesettlement.com
TeleFree Securities Litigation

I am Linda Vanni, I live in Italy and I received the mail you sent concerning TelexFree Class
Action.

I would like to exclude myself from this settlement, how should I do?

I look forward to hearing from you as soon as possible.

Yours faithfully,
tinda Vanni
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i —
From: VANNI LINDA <clublesbarre@gmail.com>
Sent: Sunday, May 17, 2020 8:13 AM
To: info@telexfreesettlement.com
Subject: TeleFree Securities Litigation

Dear Sirs,

I'am Linda Vanni,  live in Italy and | received the mail you sent concerning TelexFree Class Action.
I would like to exclude myself from this settlement, how should | do?

I look forward to hearing from you as soon as possible,

Yours faithfully,
Linda Vanni
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From: Edoardo Brogi [mailto:edob3b@gmail.com)
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 7:00 PM

To: info@telexfreesettlement.com

Subject: TeleFree Securities Litigation

Dear Sirs,

| am Linda Vanni, | live in [taly and ! received the mail you sent concerning TelexFree Class Action.
| would like to exclude myself from this settlement, how should | do?

| look forward to hearing from you as soon as possible.

Yours faithfully,
Linda Vanni
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EXCLUSION NO. 8
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Telexfree - 54275 :
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RIVIEGCCIO LUCIA RAFAELA
Via Guglielma Marconi, 44
20090 — Trezzano sul Naviglio (Milano) - italy
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Name: RIVIECCIO LUCIA RAFARLA
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l y l Gmail L Ref <rafriv@®gmall.com>
Your verification documents
1 messagglo
¥hlist Support <telidosgigicbaowaliot com> T Emwzo 7314 1754
A raliv@gmalt can
To ermin ey, a vomaEbdordsloom (0 Yo 0ddoos buole
I) - . . . P e v * . e’ * e - .

TeloxFREE Satordey, Masch 8, 26814

- g —

Oses Lyck Rafwe: Rivecchs Brivoice],

o have ronived tha dectranie you sent 19 125 erd e now begdaning fo proceas o,
Phse ha patiost as thors is cilen a ks quova of doctments o b proosssed,

BLEASE 10 20T REPLY TG THES EMAQD

Thank you,
Tao Team at
Iipsiitmlsdreogiohalesmiist osin
oitntlet j Loghn | Contzells
[RAPOSTART MNPORHATING

Tirs a-mall was sont to raida@gmail.com,

Yoy aratmwmn this a-mafl bassuse you havs chosen 1 recalve g-mall remtindars zbout your etWallat
ackaun .

Fiaasa Lopin to updats your e-mall addrass or view your avocunt e-mal praferancss.

1t you have vy quostions about yolr oWallat sxcou, pleens Contact Us and we vl bs hepyw to aesist
m'

Bloass do nud eoply 1 this a~oall 83 we aie not abls fo renpond b mzesages sent o thie eddmgs.

ToletFREE
225 Gadar Hill Brsa Butto 200
Maedbaraugh, MA 01762, LB
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M Gmail L Raf <rafrlv@gmall.com>
Your eWallet Prepaid Card Activation
1 messagglo
oWallut Support <tslexiweiglobalsavalet.com> 8 morzn 2314 1744
A mefiiv@gmail.com
T sneare dofivary, atd ielextrea@Bniobabaredstcom 0 pour addreaa ek
ToloxFREE Satuedzy, Rarch 3, 2014

B TR SO S R e e R = =

et

By Lueiz Ratess Riviana rafiaioe],
A prepalt easd coder bes Do suncesshay subwedid Tumgh pour et

(ir aedies o eathesds YUK o (Hhe you soadivo B i e k), ploavss foikear She oinpe bakoer
1. Fonide yon oWed'st,

&, Co b By Aroon! e $e oWWallet ek mmait

&, Balovt Prgonui Carda’. 5
& Cilelc Activaty’, "

FLEASE D) NOE REPLY TS YHIS EWAIL

"

ik o,
Thas Team ot '

ol | Laghy | ConwctUa

MRUSETART TFCRFAAII0H
Ty &l wies oone & b vl ounn,

Wit 5 vty Fils eamat honsovre Pon Nave o th rRoelv eamed MRicier abu your SRR
HEARNL

Please Login & updsato your e-mell address or view your occaunt e-mall preferences.

If you heve any questione aboul your eWetlet acoount, plaase Contast Us and wa wilt be heppy to sssist
you.

Ploase de nat raply to this e-msif es we ere not able io reapord o fessagas sent ia this address,
TFolexFREE

225 Cadar Hill Straet Suite 200
Marborough, MA 01752, US
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EXCLUSION NO. 9
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Telexfree - 54275

85264190
[T

JUN 08 2020
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In re TelexFree Securilies Litigation
c/o A.B. Data, Ltd.

ATTN: EXCLUSIONS
&0, Box 176

Al lag, W 54217
YAonz D0
Ra Tolonsims Qanaidsn LADaNY — Camo No. 8! I4md-258-T8H

Dear 8irs,

[ would $ke to.exclizde myssif from tha settfoment class or classes therafore | will aot get any money fiom the
setilemants from which | exclude myssif.

"1 declars that | wish ‘o be excluded from the setilement dlass in In e Telexiree Sscuritisy Litigation - Case

No. 4:14-md-2588-1SH, as lo sech Settling Dafendsnt/Ralated Party (Base Coramerce, LLC, Synovus Bank,
John Hughes, Brfan Bonfiglio, John Kirchhiefer, Alexar:der Sitsl, Joseph Crafl, Craft Financial Solutions, Inc.,
BWFC Proceseing Contar, LLC, ACE LLP, and Audra Craft) for which | wiah o refain my dghts to sue” c.

Heve under ave my dalafer

Baldi 8bvia, Via Correggio 18, 20880 Manza MB, Itsly fhoma address at fme of my transactions wih
TehaxFree and cument home address)

0088333405060771 {imy phone number)

shvieheldishtin it (my cument omel eddreas which is aleo He mall address ot he fime  condusind husinews
viih TelisPree}

Evidenca of my ransacion with Tolmdrea: Claim n. 05473

Estimats of the Uale range of my tensactions with TolexFrea: | registared myzsif with TelexFree cn
(37542014, poayment wasoffachod 1 mie onGX04/14 to ¥r Pabrizio S-chiionae {mmy counter perty in thely)
afvi the cleim ves sent o CO/Q2ZME

My esmabed dallar ransactions with TelesFrea: 14295 Dollars

Bama snd eoeesad farmeion for &l sgel caunsei(s) thet | hava conudiied wih 33 edelis fo Telod e or
Uroll rapaaent e Davig BEge Gomadk

S’gq&}m

Bmm Slht.a

m&&»
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Un!ted Stams Bankmptcy 00un Dlstﬂct of Masaach usettg
v 087, OF Of

R DER |

s clalm|nfonnauunfor‘reraxl=mcmnu_un_wqgros413 RPTICTE RS a _ ol

S
— o d——

b e —————— e e

1
1

Pdzrry G rrediiors Shie ekl
Nats Cialna Fiiad: 02 hime, 2048

~ Diman awted vt wneon yiconetien #&.wﬂq]«mm Bmgpncxndd] exdinorza-wiieen gt et oty e wam

\

SHUMA BALTA SINIABALD] Y
Vil CORREGRIO 40 VA CORREGIO 16

BADHZA, 1 SRBARTY Ralp 23065 PMCHZA, LOMARIY ik 20360

siviabelen it ' a2

CLOMUA0ENR Y FININHETA

¥ Lo

Infarmation Drastaced ok Tre sod Comacd

Aosraor
Gk
Tioraacibos Aaadionnt s o!
RaEqQuty Adlinisiertn (Dagody Doty Croo
et Acoourt Lagies £t Vebwetres: o Pavicipent Cauday Arooerst s
W) $ 142400 $000 $0.00 $ 4,475.00)
Tt $1,42400 $a10 $0.00 £142309
Amaunt of Clalms Submitted: $ 1,425,00.
Documents Uploadad '
Flie Mume Oomerption
Flzasy print a copy for your records
www.telexfreeclaims.com

Page 1
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